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Position

Program Coordinator-P H
Education

Sup Public Health Educator
Sup Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Education Associate |
Public Health Nutritionist
Public Health Educator
Senior Office Assistant

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Office Worker Il
Public Health Educator

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education

Total Wages
$105,687

$91,120
$80,381
$77,172
$76,961
$70,501
$68,393
$68,183
$67,697
$60,130
$56,772
$50,891
$45,091
$44,216

$29,070
$24,296



