	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Program Coordinator-P H Education		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$105,687
2.	Sup Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$91,120
3.	Sup Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$80,381
4.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$77,172
5.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$76,961
6.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$70,501
7.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$68,393
8.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$68,183
9.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$67,697
10.	Public Health Education Associate I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$60,130
11.	Public Health Nutritionist		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$56,772
12.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$50,891
13.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$45,091
14.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$44,216
15.	Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$29,070
16.	Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$24,296